

NBFC Sanctions

PRODUCTWISE

(Rs. in Cr)

PRODUCT	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	FY 2020-2021 Q2	FY 2020-2021 Q3	FY 2020-2021 Q4	FY 2021-2022 Q1	Growth		Growth
										in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	Growth in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	in Q1 FY 2020
Auto Loan	641.73	657.19	930.62	584.31	100.42	275.70	482.52	454.77	106.93	6.5%	-76.5%	-83.3%
Auto Loan (Personal)	14,863.67	13,592.67	17,086.47	12,271.33	3,252.23	9,399.43	14,515.06	13,478.53	8,378.37	157.6%	-37.8%	-43.6%
Cash Credit	53.12	55.98	11.31	34.33	15.66	5.60	13.68	46.14	8.15	-48.0%	-82.3%	-84.7%
Commercial Equipment Loan	2,705.38	2,350.68	2,789.06	2,486.58	1,208.71	2,564.01	2,777.06	3,129.24	1,256.75	4.0%	-59.8%	-53.5%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	22,690.41	20,318.11	20,298.60	17,376.85	3,399.10	13,188.65	17,155.22	20,939.16	6,923.37	103.7%	-66.9%	-69.5%
Consumer Loan	18,081.81	13,491.33	16,333.46	13,052.45	4,898.18	9,361.94	14,769.81	13,965.20	11,128.72	127.2%	-20.3%	-38.5%
Contracts on past performance - imports										0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Corporate credit card		1.50		0.80						0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Demand Loan	590.13	402.57	386.32	396.44	67.08	320.62	265.28	473.37	185.65	176.8%	-60.8%	-68.5%
Education Loan	526.56	1,986.55	533.16	478.73	127.42	651.88	1,016.02	1,021.34	957.71	651.6%	-6.2%	81.9%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	3,142.85	2,980.12	2,257.69	2,801.95	752.50	1,047.96	1,153.40	1,315.69	385.76	-48.7%	-70.7%	-87.7%
Foreign currency cheques TCS/DDs/TTS/MTS purchased										0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Gold Loan	9,933.63	11,881.71	12,425.78	11,868.46	8,872.99	17,982.65	12,904.47	10,664.89	6,799.45	-23.4%	-36.2%	-31.6%
HCF	0.69	31.45	7.11	31.11			40.14			0.0%	-100.0%	-100.0%
Hire purchase	421.31	224.99	155.96	305.24	38.68	107.84	156.24	313.71	116.05	200.0%	-63.0%	-72.5%
Housing Loan	52,577.22	50,875.98	50,354.61	44,942.04	13,943.83	46,023.55	65,214.64	84,624.40	34,925.54	150.5%	-58.7%	-33.6%
LAS	668.37	614.33	835.87	461.70	1,260.24	1,427.54	2,036.64	1,334.47	189.0%	189.0%	-34.5%	99.7%
Lease finance	1,199.94	562.52	743.73	814.23	273.06	325.91	442.74	400.07	159.91	-41.4%	-60.0%	-86.7%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	18,007.64	19,308.31	20,840.70	25,250.46	17,141.49	15,242.36	14,383.11	15,543.38	4,356.09	-74.6%	-72.0%	-75.8%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	9,283.18	10,639.87	8,095.20	13,782.94	3,451.81	7,347.55	8,330.95	12,042.69	2,301.41	-33.3%	-80.9%	-75.2%
Others	5,915.84	6,601.40	6,365.37	5,148.28	1,235.91	6,016.53	6,029.69	7,399.96	3,855.50	211.8%	-47.9%	-34.9%
Overdraft	752.93	1,159.55	869.69	389.28	284.00	384.73	536.06	648.21	138.51	-52.5%	-79.0%	-82.1%
Personal Loan	18,266.92	21,155.86	20,701.34	21,747.68	7,032.46	9,901.05	15,874.19	16,609.06	12,518.70	78.0%	-24.6%	-31.5%
Property Loan	21,344.16	20,930.41	21,550.83	19,248.18	6,826.45	14,430.30	19,468.77	26,814.81	10,942.44	60.3%	-59.2%	-48.7%
Secured Business Loan	1,314.55	1,134.07	1,213.52	1,142.24	258.13	997.02	1,193.24	1,383.33	456.04	76.7%	-67.0%	-65.3%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	4,246.87	6,871.47	6,118.58	11,198.19	4,984.60	4,269.16	2,772.55	3,721.68	2,498.76	-49.9%	-32.9%	-41.2%
Two Wheeler Loan	9,166.56	8,411.29	11,961.61	7,721.13	3,009.79	6,881.92	10,741.25	7,954.88	4,836.83	60.7%	-39.2%	-47.2%
Unsecured business loan	15,908.81	16,914.78	17,310.66	16,702.39	5,003.46	7,873.73	11,959.27	17,477.64	5,830.72	16.5%	-66.6%	-63.3%
Used Car Loan	1,884.34	1,768.23	2,168.29	2,016.45	419.96	1,195.11	2,208.61	2,006.66	613.01	46.0%	-69.5%	-67.5%
Used Tractor Loan	4,077.20	3,306.90	5,627.13	3,666.27	3,555.77	4,820.70	5,827.83	5,054.50	3,699.82	3.8%	-27.0%	-9.5%
Grand Total	2,38,265.82	2,38,229.80	2,47,990.66	2,36,848.86	90,615.39	1,81,916.28	2,31,619.20	2,69,555.48	1,24,700.05	37.6%	-53.7%	-47.7%

STATEWISE

STATE	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	FY 2020-2021 Q2	FY 2020-2021 Q3	FY 2020-2021 Q4	FY 2021-2022 Q1	Growth		Growth
										in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	Growth in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	in Q1 FY 2020
AN	22.54	19.91	23.75	15.97	8.27	16.50	16.50	16.69	9.16	10.7%	-45.1%	-59.4%
AP	9648.30	9494.77	10471.12	12356.80	3682.53	8322.46	9944.00	11036.88	6265.44	70.1%	-43.2%	-35.1%
AR	35.81	56.62	52.74	155.79	209.22	40.35	63.07	72.23	41.79	-80.0%	-42.2%	16.7%
AS	1786.17	1832.50	1850.64	1662.45	639.94	1387.13	1894.74	2067.21	1308.94	104.5%	-36.7%	-26.7%
BR	3781.95	3524.87	4202.50	3530.85	1601.50	3129.34	4080.27	4345.52	2672.38	66.9%	-38.5%	-29.3%
CG	3344.25	2932.09	3379.32	2668.59	1100.41	2042.47	3154.97	3576.64	1156.85	5.1%	-67.7%	-65.4%
CH	757.21	540.02	578.30	465.77	208.94	429.85	574.13	594.88	302.64	44.8%	-44.9%	-60.0%
DD	61.28	48.80	95.09	202.65	106.91	51.97	47.43	47.82	28.75	-73.1%	-39.9%	-53.1%
DL	17265.21	18055.56	16768.73	18886.26	7280.93	10455.37	13994.19	15290.09	6109.08	-16.1%	-60.0%	-64.6%
DN	76.44	61.59	79.28	78.24	21.68	56.94	80.43	99.26	50.70	133.9%	-48.9%	-33.7%
GA	492.32	379.60	428.65	434.07	158.36	515.30	333.71	412.91	174.20	10.0%	-57.8%	-64.6%
GJ	18282.38	16598.77	17513.54	16367.99	5418.67	12828.10	17176.61	19240.62	9883.57	82.4%	-48.6%	-45.9%
HP	950.33	688.32	808.06	792.95	243.65	639.48	862.62	748.60	501.23	105.7%	-33.0%	-47.3%
HR	8676.10	8708.18	8087.72	8259.06	4307.77	8784.04	9995.46	9799.15	4955.45	16.0%	-49.0%	-42.4%
JH	2048.43	1912.60	2026.90	1878.67	777.18	1893.38	2069.81	2242.95	1191.50	53.3%	-46.9%	-41.8%
JK	280.40	202.25	219.19	219.81	91.55	205.30	289.35	312.74	553.59	504.7%	77.0%	97.4%
KA	22566.12	22470.19	23424.67	22333.01	10360.30	18427.76	22218.57	26421.24	10943.62	5.6%	-58.6%	-51.5%
KL	7132.95	7021.73	6905.70	6261.40	2667.38	6012.42	6992.06	6955.94	3086.33	15.7%	-55.6%	-56.7%
LD	0.22	0.65	0.54	1.48	0.08	0.30	0.12	0.32	0.18	107.3%	-45.4%	-19.9%
MH	46921.57	43398.80	47322.92	42826.87	13105.45	31238.36	44667.35	54235.17	24318.43	85.6%	-55.2%	-48.2%
ML	115.83	244.87	148.63	154.25	34.22	74.93	279.52	110.09	46.88	37.0%	-57.4%	-59.5%
MN	73.78	78.54	83.06	66.08	72.21	66.33	90.74	95.20	24.81	-65.6%	-73.9%	-66.4%
MP	8918.14	8643.46	10649.98	8811.43	3073.90	7788.40	11977.83	12071.57	4351.17	41.6%	-64.0%	-51.2%
MZ	53.35	66.20	71.56	72.60	21.08	60.25	61.04	68.46	43.69	107.3%	-36.2%	-18.1%
NL	19.38	22.81	22.57	22.60	5.55	19.13	25.58	37.07	14.57	162.4%	-60.7%	-24.8%
OR	3321.17	3596.85	3875.94	3458.15	1471.15	2863.48	3768.96	3957.73	2182.57	48.4%	-44.9%	-34.3%
PB	5316.78	5185.53	6192.49	4280.39	1639.39	3935.05	4869.58	4939.01	3752.30	128.9%	-24.0%	-29.4%
PY	333.51	321.63	329.99	279.84	138.73	229.29	246.86	289.17	152.00	9.6%	-47.4%	-54.4%
RJ	13673.63	14498.66	15821.23	15032.77	5701.39	10695.79	13916.61	16099.87	5530.30	-3.0%	-65.7%	-59.6%
SK	76.06	104.18	92.97	76.66	21.04	58.78	75.35	121.49	44.10	109.6%	-63.7%	-42.0%
TN	22469.68	23050.33	23273.02	24083.52	8445.36	18238.75	20218.74	25583.18	10770.41	27.5%	-57.9%	-52.1%
TR	138.43	155.31	161.51	158.04	73.26	152.06	190.20	188.59	134.13	83.1%	-28.9%	-3.1%
TS	16501.39	20638.58	18201.99	18128.67	10261.83	11749.38	13987.38	21446.87	9972.62	-2.8%	-53.5%	-39.6%
UK	1766.64	1990.48	1795.63	2249.72	544.99	1607.04	1864.24	2169.35	940.98	72.7%	-56.6%	-46.7%
UP	13524.95	13727.09	15909.06	13809.32	4599.38	11427.85	15346.10	17268.22	8310.55	80.7%	-51.9%	-38.6%
WB	8905.33	8699.07	8270.55	7931.44	2878.22	8236.00	7583.30	9155.70	5095.75	77.0%	-44.3%	-42.1%
Grand Total	239,238.03	238,971.40	249,139.55	238,014.16	90,972.44	1,83,673.48	2,32,957.42	2,71,073.01	1,24,960.68	37.4%	-53.9%	-47.8%

RURAL / URBAN

RURAL / URBAN	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	FY 2020-2021 Q2	FY 2020-2021 Q3	FY 2020-2021 Q4	FY 2021-2022 Q1	Growth		Growth
										in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	Growth in Q1 FY 22 over in Q1 FY 21	in Q1 FY 2020
NA	103.85	86.00	238.23	126.52	174.36	825.22	182.16	432.17	64.38	-63.1%	-85.1%	
Rural	52,698.36	54,644.75	60,									